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QUALITY CERTIFICATE

Product: Aromatic Malt, Pearl

Malting Site: Tivetshall Maltings
Test Result
Colour On IOB 450g Mash 56.6 deg EBC
Total Nitrogen Dry % Malt 1.45%
Soluble Nitrogen Ratio 49.4 %
Ext Dry Coloured Malt-IOB 294 1dk
Moisture-EOven Colour Malts 42%
pH of wort 5.80 pH
Despatch Checks - Test:

Pallet Condition
Shrinkwrap Condition
Pallet Label Check

() McCreath
\./ Simpson
" Prentice

Account Number:
Certificate Date:
Fixing Number:

Fixing Date:

Stock Lot:

Result

OK to Ship
OK to Ship

In Place

Registered Office: Tiveed Valley Maltings, Tweedside Trading Estate, Berwick-upon-Tweed, Northumberland TD15 2UZ
Registered in England and Wales: 153026 VAT No. GB 297 9571 82

17626
09/05/23
FX0955336
06/07/23

SL0648983
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